


FISCAL YEAR 2008-2007

FACILITY: CLAY HIGH SCHOOL

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 2025 HIGHWAY 16 WEST
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

INSPECTION DATE: _OCTOBER 10, 2006

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION - ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION D % : r .
o 77 Ot jO, 200¢,
INSPEGTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ ¥ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: __6

MAXIMUM OCCUPANCY SIGN MISSING

1 111 NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEETS X FBC 423.14.2.4
1 118 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4

FBC 423.17 1

FBC 423.17.1

2 211 EMERGENCY LIGHT QUT X FBC 423.17.1
3 302 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4

CHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: CLAY HIGH SCHOOL

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 2025 HIGHWAY 16 WEST
EFOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58
INSPECTION DATE: OCTOBER 10, 2006

ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTIOND '2' Z ;’_;j ﬁé@? Od {O 2006
NSPECTOR'’S SIGNATURE DATE '

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ v NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _6

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION

3 302 ll\?/l(())(\)/:\iﬂ EMERGENCY LIGHT TO LIGHT UP X FBC 42317 1

3 318 | NO EMERGENCY LIGHT X FBC 423.17.1

3 379 | CEILING TILES MISSING X FBC 804.2.3

EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEETS
3 361 MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

3 341 | AV WIRES UP WALL ACROSS CEILING X NFPA 70 - 870.52

E
5 510A | EXIT LIGHT COVER MISSING X FBC 423.17.1

CHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY TNSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: CLAY HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 2% FIGHWAY 16 WEST
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32043

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58
» INSPECTION DATE: _OCTOBER 10, 2006

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION D

(et 10,2005

: f DATE
FIREDRILLLOG: + _ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _ 6

WIRES THROUGH EXIT - ACROSS FLOOR
11 1109 WORK ORDER # 0201266 , X NFPA 70 - 110.12

COOKING EQUIPMENT IN FRONT OF THE
30 ELECTRICAL PANEL X NFPA 70 110.26

CHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc






FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY EN@PEC‘TE@N REPORT
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION D

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ v NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _2

FACILITY: FLEMING ISLAND HIGH SCHOOL

2233 VILLAGE PARKWAY

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32003

INSPECTION DATE: OCTOBER 12, 2006
1 X2

JcF 17, 2c0¢

NSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

STORAGE TO CLOSE TO CEILING - MIN. 1

NFPA 1121

1 142 | OPEN ELECTRICAL BOX

NFPA 70 110.26

1 151 | EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING

FBC 423.14.2.4

FBC 423.14.2.4

1 332 | FIRE ALARM BOX OPEN

NFPA 70 110-12

1 334 | FIRE ALARM BOX OPEN — BARE WIRES

NFPA 70 110.12

FHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc




FISCAL YEAR 200€-2007

FACILITY: FLEMING ISLAND HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 2233 VILLAGE PARKWAY

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32003
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

D INSPECTION DATE: OCTOBER 12, 2006

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION / %/ 1, 4
7 7 (b (7. 2c0c

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

FIRE DRILL LOG: __ vV NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _2

2 205 LIGHTS HANGING FROM WIRES X NFPA 70 110.12

2 268 REMOVE PAINT FROM GEN. ROOM X NFPA 1
TWO OPEN ELECTRICAL BOXES - LOWER
2 203 RIGHT HAND SIDE X NFPA 70 110.12

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT doc |



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: FLEMING ISLAND HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 2233 VIL LA G PARICIIAY

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32003
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

INSPECTION DATE: OCTOBER 12, 2006

ﬁx/: ﬁdf (2. 200¢

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION D ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION K&

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ ¥ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _2

92 10 | CLOSET DOOR HITS FLOOR X

92 12 | EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING X X FBC 423.171

92 40 | MISSING HALF OF EMERGENCY LIGHTS X FBC 423.17.1

92 48 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.13.2.4

92 45 | EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED OFF X 69A-58

FHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc
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FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: KEYSTONE HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 900 S.W. ORCHID AVENUE
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES KEYSTONE HEIGHTS, FLORIDA 32656

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

. l:] INSPECTI ) DATE; TOBER 17, 2006
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION o /PCJ[ /7/ 2004

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE
FIRE DRILL LOG: _+ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: __2

FIRE ALARM TROUBLE LIGHT @ DUCT
1 160 DETECTOR X NFPA 70 410.12

NEED NEW EXIT LIGHT NORTH END OF
1 187 CORRIDOR X FBC 1016.3.1

ELECTRICAL SURGE PROTECTOR PLUGGED
4 403 | |NTO SURGE PROTECTOR X NFPA 70 400.8

D EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEE
5 548 | STORAGE IN ELECTRICAL CLOSET X NFPA 70 110.12
KS EX
5 550 _?Enégv& STORAGE & REPLACE CEILING X FBC 423.20.1

KHHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: KEYSTONE HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 900 S.W. ORCHID AVENUE

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES KEYSTONE HEIGHTS, FLORIDA 32656
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

D INSPECTIQN DATE: OCTOBER 17, 2006
ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION /% | ~ / 0@[ /7 2001,

' INSPECTOR'’S SIGNATURE DATE
FIRE DRILL LOG: _+ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: __2

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION Kii

NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET FBC 423.14.2.4

9 928 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4

9 933 | STORAGE IN ELECTRICAL CLOSET X NFPA 70 110.12

KHHS 2006—07 FIRE SAFE'fY INSPECTION‘ REPORT.doc






FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: MIDDLEBURG HIGH SCHOOIL.

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 3TEOCR. 520
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

DATE: _ OCTOBER 25, 2006

INSPECT
ANNUA ' L — 2 ryny
L PERMANENT INSPECTION Bl ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION || g W ot 75 200,

INSPECTOR'’S SIGNATURE DATE
FIRE DRILL LOG: _ ¥ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: __3

1 76 | EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING X FBC 423.17.1

EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING FBC 423.171

1 285 | EXIT LIGHT COVER MISSING X

1 335 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4

1 361 | ROOF LEAK CEILING REPLACED X

35 EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.171

NFPA 1-21-3.3.5

INSPECTION REPORT.doc




FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: MIDDLEBURG HIGH SCHOOL

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 3750 C.R. 220
MIDDLEBURG, FLORIDA 32068

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

N DATE: _OCTOBER 25, 2006

INSPECTI
A iy ;7\7;26’ 200G

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION D ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ + NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: __3

FBC 423.17.1

92 7 EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

MHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc






FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION E ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION ]:]é

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ ¥ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _4

l/

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL

2300 KINGSLEY AVENUE

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

Tl OCTOBER 24, 2006
W‘“ va /o/ // /s

NSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

NONE OF THE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS HAVE BEEN
1 SIGNED OFF THROUGHOUT THE BUILDING X
SINCE THEY WERE INSTALLED IN JUNE 2006

1 151A | EXIT LIGHT OUT X

FBC 1016.3.1

1 100 | EXIT LIGHT OUT X

FBC 1016.3.1

1 220 | EXIT LIGHT OUT X

FBC 1016.3.1

1 110 | EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X

FBC 423.14.2.4

1 123 | EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X

FBC 423.14.2.4

OPHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc




FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 2300 KINGSLEY AVENUE

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

D /ﬁ}o&ﬂz E: OCTOBER 24, 2006
ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION / /
m /55504

PE/C'I‘OR(’g SIGNATURE DATE
FIRE DRILL LOG: __¥ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: __4

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION £ 1

1 122 | EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

1 224 | EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

1 201 | EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.24

1 118 | CEILING AT ENTRY TO ROOM 118 FALLING X FBC 804.23

1 101 | COVER MISSING ON J-BOX (OUTLET) X NFPA 70.314.1

2 14 LIGHT FIXTURE DANGLING FROM CEILING X

OPHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 5300 KINGSLEY AVENUE

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 89A-58

INSP lO OCTOBER 24, 2006
ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION Dé ) 0(_5/ 7L

' EC'V’OR’S SIGNATURE DATE
FIRE DRILL LOG: __ v NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _ 4

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION -

NONE OF THE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS HAVE BEEN
4 SIGNED OFF SINCE THEY WERE INSTALLED IN X
JUNE 2006

4 19A | LENSES MISSING ON CEILING LIGHT FIXTURES X

EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

FBC 423.17.1

EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

FBC 423.17.1

LIGHT SWITCH NOT WORKING

FBC 423.17.1

FBC 1016.3.1

EXIT LIGHT MISSING S.E. EXIT

dPHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION k= ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION

FIRE DRILL LOG: _

NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: __4

\

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL.

2300 KINGSLEY AVENUE

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

| PEFTOR’S SIGNATURE

| yﬁ(lxﬁ OCTOBER 24, 2006
Ay /p /éu—-—-——- /a‘é % 4

DATE

4 5H EXIT LIGHT

FBC 1016.3.1

4 21A | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

FBC 423.17.1

10 102 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

FBC 423.17.1

10 112 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT

FBC 423.17 .1

10 116 | EXTENSION CORD TO LAVA LAMP

10 110

AC DIFFUSER RESTING ON FIRE SPRINKLER UNIT

OPHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc




FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 5396 KINGSLEY AVENUE

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A4-58

INSP TI OCTOBER 24, 2006 £
ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION l:]é /O/C/%é

PE OR’S SIGNATURE DATE
FIRE DRILL LOG: _ ¥ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _ 4 ar

ANNUAL PERNMANENT INSPECTION

./

12 NONE OF THE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS HAVE BEEN X
SIGNED OFF SINCE INSTALLATION JUNE 2006

12 116 | EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

12 135 | EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.24

12 140 | EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

24 NONE OF THE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS HAVE BEEN
SIGNED SINCE INSTALLATION JUNE 2006 :

OPHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2008-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION k==

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ v NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:

ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION D

4

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL

2300 KINGSLEY AVENUE

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

INSP, TWMZOOG
/ 2 ;s// 2

V/I’y'PESZTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

P

24 14 | CAN LIGHT HOUSING MISSING

FBC 423.171

18C 1 EVACUATION SHEET MISSING

FBC 423.14.2.4

18C 6 EVACUATION SHEET MISSING

FBC 423.14.2.4

19D 9 EXIT LIGHT OUT X

FBC 1016.3.1

19D 7 EXIT LIGHT OUT

19D 2B

OPHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc




FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT _ 2300 KINGSLEY AVENUE

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

D INSP ION BATE! QCTOBER 24, 2006 /
7
ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION é / _ /fé’?‘%é

SPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE
FIRE DRILL LOG: _ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _ 4 y 7

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION E

19D 4 PAINT STORED IN ROOM X

20 18A | EXIT LIGHT OUT X

20 10 EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X

EXTENSION CORD TO POWER STRIP TO X
SPLITTER

20 1

20 14 | TROUBLE LIGHT ON FIRE ALARM X

22 7 EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

OPHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 2300 KINGSLEY AVENUE

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION &

ANNUAL RELLOCATABLE INSPECTION EZ
FIRE DRILL LOG: __+ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: __ 4

27 NONE OF THE FIRE EXTIGUISHERS HAVE BEEN X
SIGNED SINCE INSTALLATION JUNE 2006

27 3 EXIT LIGHT OUT X FBC 1016.3.1

24 NONE OF THE FIRE EXTIGUISHERS HAVE BEEN X
SIGNED SINCE INSTALLATION JUNE 2006

29 NONE OF THE FIRE EXTIGUISHERS HAVE BEEN X
SIGNED SINCE INSTALLATION JUNE 2008

22 4 EXIT LIGHT OUT X FBC 1016.3.1

EVACUATION SHEET MISSING FBC.423.14.2.4

OPHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION E=

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:

-4

ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION [:I

!

B L/

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
2300 KINGSLEY AVENUE
ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

wfﬁ OCTOBER 24, 2006 ’
/d/é%(

PESﬁOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

27 2 NO EVACUATION SHEET

FBC 423.14.2.4

27 3 NO EMERGENCY LIGHT X

FBC 423.17.1

COVERS MISSING ON LIGHT FIXTURE

48 1 PROPANE TANKS INSIDE

47 1 PROPANE TANKS STORED INSIDE

OPHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ ¥ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:

FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES

ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION D

}SPE/Z:T R’S SIGNATURE DATE
4 U

A

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
2300 KINGSLEY AVENUE
ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

INS TIO TE OCTOBER 24, 2006
/(f/i‘r” 76

51

14

EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X

FBC 423.17.1

51

12

SWITCH COVER BROKEN

FBC 423.14.2.4

OPHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

) FACILITY: ORANGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 2300 KINGSLEY AVENUE

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

E: OCTOBER 24, 2006

4/&—’/—\ /&/oi%(

SPECTOR'’S SIGNATURE DATE

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION D ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ v NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _ 4 (

GENERAL NONE OF THE FIRE EXTIGUISHERS HAVE BEEN
SIGNED SINCE INSTALLATION JUNE 2006

92 24 EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

92 26 EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

COVER MISSING ON CLOSET LIGHT X FBC 423.14.2.4
EVACUATION SHEET MISSING

92 41 EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

OPHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2008-2007

FACILITY: ORANGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 2300 KINGSLEY AVENUE

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32073

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 62A-58
WE: /OCTOBER 24, 2006
N /A
[

ypecn‘oh's SIGNATURE DATE

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION D ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _ 4

92 41 OUTLET COVER MISSING BY PANEL X FBC 423.14.2.4

92 43 ELECTRICAL PANEL BLOCKED X

92 44 EMERGENCY LIGHT NOT WORKING X FBC 423.17 1

92 46 FIRE EXTINGUISHER MISSING X

92 53 HEAT DETECTOR MISSSING X

92 54 EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4
ACU 2
92 56 EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

OPHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc






FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

FIREDRILLLOG: _ ¥ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED:

4

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION . ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION I:I

 FACILITY#: _0022

FACILITY: RIDGEVIEW HIGH SCHOOL
466 MADISON AVENUE

INSPECTION DATE: OCTOBER 26, 2006

ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32065

Vi

TNSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE

O 26 200c

DATE

 Bullding

Room

. ~beﬁciency DéscriptIdn and cdrreCtlve ‘l,\jctlon’REquIreq:

| maint.

Oper.k
“O"'k;' g

CFac. |
uem o

Info.
Coserv. |
| omsy

Cost | Noof
: i) times Def,
o Cited :j, iy

: S'ckhedd’lekd

for-
Correctlon

o g RuIe o :

108A

TWO OPEN ELECTRICAL BOXES OVER

EXTINGUISHER

NFPA 70 110.26

i 1 10 ; :'ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX COVER

L NFPA 70 110 26

EMERGENCY SHEETS MISSING

FBC 423.14.2.4

=

"ELECTRICAL BOX COVER MISSING

|NFPA7011026

143

CLASSROOM NOT BY DESIGN - CHANGE
DOOR SWING

FBC 423.131

| 19

NOOCCUPANCY LOADSIGN

|FBC 10043

223

FIRE EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED

69A-58

| 227

EXIT LIGHT OUT -

e

| FBC1006.3

236

EXIT LIGHT OUT

FBC 1006.3

'EMERGENCY LIGHT ouT

 |FBo42374

302

EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING

FBC 423.14.2.4

PN

| EMERGENGY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING |

| FBC423.1424

3

320

EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING

> | | > | > [x > |x

FBC 423.14.2.4

RHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc




FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

466 MADISON AVENUE
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32065

FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-38
INSPECTION DATE: .OCTOBER 26, 2006

ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INsPECTION [_] Z/% W~ Jet 2, 7a00

FIREDRILLLOG: _+¥ _  NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _4 INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION £

3 333 | EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

6 688 | EXIT LIGHT OUT X FBC 1006.3

6 690 | EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

7 701 | EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET MISSING X FBC 423.14.2.4

9 911 | EMERGENCY LIGHT BROKEN X FBC 423.17 1

9 ‘914 | EXIT DOOR HANDLE BROKEN X FBC 423.14.2.4
RHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc




FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: RIDGEVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 456 MADISON AVENUE
FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32065
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58
INS‘EECTIO/N DATE: OCTOBER 26, 2006
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTION D /dd&&"‘ffﬁ ﬁ(,?t%, 2%
INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _4

9 915 | NO EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4

9 916 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.17.1

9 919 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.17.1

9 941 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4

RHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: RIDGEVIEW HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 466 MADISON AVENUE

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32065
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 6%A-58
DATE: OCTOBER 26, 2006

_ |InsPECTIO
ANNUAL PECTION ANNUAL CATABLE INSPECTI | T 2% )
UAL PERMANENT INS [ ] UAL RELO ON j/c//%& A éf/ Ak 2 200

INSPECTOR’S SIGNATURE DATE i

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ ¥ NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _4

92 1 EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.17 1

92 4 EXTINGUISHER NOT SIGNED X 69A-58

92 6 EXTINGUISHER MISSING X 69A-58

92 13 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.17 1

92 29 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.17.1

EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT FBC 423.171

92 81 | EMERGENCY LIGHT OUT X FBC 423.17.1
G
92 24 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4

RHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc



FISCAL YEAR 2006-2007

FACILITY: RIDGEVIEW HIGH SCHOOL
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT 466 MADISON AVENUE

FOR EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES ORANGE PARK, FLORIDA 32065
FLORIDA STATUTES 1013.12 & RULE 69A-58

INSPECTION DATE: OCTOBER 26, 2006
ANNUAL PERMANENT INSPECTION D ANNUAL RELOCATABLE INSPECTIONE 7

ey ) Jet-26,200¢,

INSPECTOR'’S SIGNATURE DATE

FIRE DRILL LOG: _ v NUMBER OF DRILLS PERFORMED: _4

92 26 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4

92 45 | NO EMERGENCY EVACUATION SHEET X FBC 423.14.2.4

RHS 2006-07 FIRE SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT.doc
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